16
RAE SERIES
Aluminum Slim Edge-Lit
Pictogram Exit  Sign
FEATURES
•  Slim-profile extruded aluminum
housing
•  Universal surface mounting – wall,

two-wire 120V AC/DC 120VAC less than 3.5W 120VDC less than 3.5W
Self-Powered 120 to 347VAC less than 4W nickel-cadmium battery minimum 2 hours
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES / ARROW HOUSING COLOUR VOLTAGE OPTIONS
RAE=  extruded aluminum edge-lit
pictogram exit sign
1= single face, no arrow
A= double faces, arrow left or right
L=  single face, left arrow
R=  single face, right arrow
O1= special wording
_U9= arrow Up1
_D9= arrow Down1
_U4= arrow Up 45°1
_D4= arrow Down 45°1
1 Indicate 1 or 2 faces
B= black
OW= off-white
TA= textured aluminum
2120= 2 wires 120VAC/VDC
AC= 120 to 347VAC only
DC= 120 to 347VAC; 6 to 24VDC
SP=  Self-Powered, 120 to 347VAC1
U48= 120 to 347VAC; 48VDC
U120= 120 to 347VAC; 120VDC
1 Self-Powered (120 mins. time base)
LP= Panel shipped
separately1
1 Order panel separately
E X A M P L E :  R A E 1 O W D C
PICTOGRAM
STRAIGHT FROM
HERE
Made in Canada
©2024 ABB. All rights reserved. Rev: 09/2024